The Royal Society for the Conservation of Nature

RSCN Tourism Trils Price List 2026

e Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve
e Azraq Wetland Reserve

e Dana Biosphere Reserve

® Mujib Biosphere Reserve

e Shaumari Wildlife Reserve

e Burqu Nature Reserve

RSCN
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W'ild Iordan E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo
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Shaumari Wildlife Reserve
All prices are tax inclusive

Hiking Trails No. of Group Price / Person

Birdwatching & Animal Observation Trail 1-2 hours Min. 5 - Max. 15 12.00 JOD

The Above Rate Includes

¢ Guiding fees.

* Reserve entrance.

* Tea break.

Our Tour Leader is Equipped With
* GoPro Camera.

¢ Audio Guide Equipment.

Oryx Safari Tour Trail Duration No. of Group Jordanian Resident Non- Jordanian
Long Trail Up to 2 Hours Min. 2 - Max. 32 12.00 JOD 17.00 JOD 22.00 JOD
Short Trail Up to 1 Hour Min. 2 - Max. 32 08.00 JOD 13.00 JOD 18.00 JOD

The Above Rate Includes

¢ Guiding fees.

 Reserve entrance.

 Longe trail Includetea break.

Arabian Oryx Biking Trail Duration No. of Group Jordanian Resident Non- Jordanian
Trail

Long Trail 14 KM Min. 2 - Max. 15 08.00 JOD 11.00 JOD 14.00 JOD
Short Trail 07 KM Min. 2 - Max. 15 06.00 JOD 09.00 JOD 12.00 JOD

For Reservations and Additional Information

RSCN Al Shaumari Wildlife Reserve
Land Line: (962) (6) 515 7656 Cell Phone: (962) (79) 839 0805
Cell Phone: (962) (79) 700 0086 E-mail: obaidah.nazih@rscn.org.jo

E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo
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